Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 23
14.07.2024 - 18:32

Muski/M, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista Finale/Final

MNE Otvoreno/Open
MNE - 18
MNE - 16
MNE - 14
MNE - 12

52.97
54.94
1:02.46
1:07.62
1:13.49

Milo$ Milenkovi¢
Milo$ Milenkovi¢
Vasilije Andri¢
Milan VukiCevi¢
Danijel Androvi¢

MNE Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2024
MNE Netanya (ISR) 05.09.2023
PVKJHN  Banja Luka (BIH) 20.10.2019
PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
PVKJHN  Trebinje (BIH) 17.07.2021

St/Ln Ime i prezime/Full name

Finale

Vanja Reljin
Nikola Tadi¢
Polat Uzer Turnali
Milo$ Milenkovi¢
Luka Jovanovié
Yavuz Omer Aga
Haris Suta

Affan Salispahi¢

O~NO O~ WNBE

GR.

05
04
02
05
07
08
03
06

Ime kluba/Club Prij.vreme/Time

Novi Sad, NS 59.28
11. April, BG 57.49
Turkiye 55.67
B. Rivijera, BD 55.47
N.Beograd 011,BG 55.59
Turkiye 56.90
Bosna, SA 58.90
Bosna, SA 59.77

St/Ln Ime i prezime/Full name

Rezervne prijave

Matej De€man
Arian Kadi¢

G.R. Ime kluba/Club Prij.vreme/Time

00 Ribnica, RI 1:00.01
07 Sport Time, SA  1:00.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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